
 � 01972-231208 Mobile : 9418871172

LKG & UKG 1st to 5th 6th to 8th 9th & 10th 10+1 & 10+2

500 500 500 500 500

1500 1500 1500 1500 2000

4000 4500 5000 5500 6500

6000 6500 7000 7500 9000

Tuition Fee 20% Less
Computer

Fee
Total 

20 % 

less of Total 

770 620 NA 770 620

800 640 NA 800 640

830 670 100 930 770

860 690 100 960 790

890 720 100 990 820

920 740 100 1020 840

1040 840 100 1140 940

1090 880 130 1220 1010

1140 910 130 1270 1040

1190 960 130 1320 1090

1270 1020 150 1420 1170

1320 1060 150 1470 1210

10+1 Med. 2250 1800 0 2250 1800

10+1 Non Med. 2150 1720 0 2150 1720

10+2 Med. 2550 2040 0 2550 2040

10+2 Non Med. 2450 1960 0 2450 1960

Total 

4000

4500

5000

5500

6500

Advance Registration Starts From  : 1st March 2021 for LKG

Admission Starts From : 1st April  2021

E - Mail  :  balgurukul.hmr@gmail.com               WebAddress : www.bgpshmr.com

6th to 8th 5000

9th & 10th 5500

10+1 & 10+2 6500

Perticulers of old Students :  Charges 

Class
Examination

Fee

LKG & UKG 4000

1st to 5th 4500

10th

LKG

UKG

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Class

Bal Gurukul Public Sr. Sec. SchoolBal Gurukul Public Sr. Sec. SchoolBal Gurukul Public Sr. Sec. SchoolBal Gurukul Public Sr. Sec. School
VPO - Kangoo, Teh. Nadaun, Distt : Hamirpur (HP) 177040VPO - Kangoo, Teh. Nadaun, Distt : Hamirpur (HP) 177040VPO - Kangoo, Teh. Nadaun, Distt : Hamirpur (HP) 177040VPO - Kangoo, Teh. Nadaun, Distt : Hamirpur (HP) 177040

Fee Structure (LKG to 12th Class) :  Session 2021-22Fee Structure (LKG to 12th Class) :  Session 2021-22Fee Structure (LKG to 12th Class) :  Session 2021-22Fee Structure (LKG to 12th Class) :  Session 2021-22

For New Admissions 

Perticulers 
Classes 

Security (Refundable)

Admission Fee

Examination Fee

Total 

Monthly Fee Structure 


